
44:e SkinnträffenResultat

Flickor 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Strand Nathalie, Sandsjöfors SK

Siswanto Natalie, Tabergs SK

Mårtensson Lisa, Tabergs SK

Zemariam Lourdes, BTK Safir

Kara Divya, Tabergs SK

Bäckman Liv, Södra Vi IF

Eriksson Julia, Linköpings PK

Samuelsson Amanda, Tranås BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Strand Nathalie - Siswanto Natalie
Strand Nathalie - Mårtensson Lisa
Siswanto Natalie - Zemariam Lourdes
Strand Nathalie - Kara Divya
Siswanto Natalie - Bäckman Liv
Mårtensson Lisa - Eriksson Julia
Zemariam Lourdes - Samuelsson Amanda

8, -6, 8, 7
-11, 9, 7, 5
9, 6, 5
9, -8, 10, 4
5, 8, 8
3, 9, 2
6, 9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Fredriksson Julia, Vaggeryds BTK

Siswanto Natalie, Tabergs SK

Kara Divya, Tabergs SK

Ly Carita, Tabergs SK

Zemariam Lourdes, BTK Safir

Fredriksson Felicia, Vaggeryds BTK

Stock Olivia, Linköpings PK

Mårtensson Lisa, Tabergs SK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Fredriksson Julia - Siswanto Natalie
Fredriksson Julia - Kara Divya
Siswanto Natalie - Ly Carita
Fredriksson Julia - Zemariam Lourdes
Siswanto Natalie - Fredriksson Felicia
Kara Divya - Stock Olivia
Ly Carita - Mårtensson Lisa

-11, 4, 4, -3, 10
6, 8, -9, 5
5, 9, 5
4, 7, 8
4, 1, 11
7, 4, 6
11, -3, -10, 10, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Klass 2
1

2

3

3

Ljunggren Viktor, KFUM Jönköping IA

Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK

Slycke Nils, IF Norcopensarna

Karlsson Anders, Huskvarna Södra IS

Final
Semi
Semi

Ljunggren Viktor - Johansson Mathias
Ljunggren Viktor - Slycke Nils
Johansson Mathias - Karlsson Anders

9, -7, -6, 6, 5
4, -5, -9, 3, 8
-7, 10, -8, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Klass 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Trygg Magnus, Huskvarna Södra IS

Billström Daniel, Södra Vi IF

Wiis Rolf G., Västerviks BTK

Winberg Anders, KFUM Jönköping IA

Gustafsson Linus, Södra Vi IF

Andersson Tomas, Tranås BTK

Karlsson Anders, Huskvarna Södra IS

Kontkanen Robert, Tranås BTK

Nordlander Peter, IK Sjöge

Andersson Henrik, Ljungsbro BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

Trygg Magnus - Billström Daniel
Trygg Magnus - Wiis Rolf G.
Billström Daniel - Winberg Anders
Trygg Magnus - Gustafsson Linus
Billström Daniel - Andersson Tomas
Wiis Rolf G. - Karlsson Anders
Winberg Anders - Kontkanen Robert
Trygg Magnus - Nordlander Peter
Andersson Tomas - Andersson Henrik

-8, 8, 7, 6
3, 6, 7
-8, 8, 9, 9
7, 5, 5
1, 5, 9
7, 6, -10, 9
10, 6, -5, 7
6, 6, -9, 4
10, -7, 10, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Klass 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Johansson Marcus, Västers BTK

Möregårdh Truls, BTK Frej

Nordlander Peter, IK Sjöge

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Creutz Gustav, Tranås BTK

Gustafsson Linus, Södra Vi IF

Aurell Adam, Ljungsbro BTK

Gustavsson Freddy, Ljungsbro BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Johansson Marcus - Möregårdh Truls
Johansson Marcus - Nordlander Peter
Möregårdh Truls - Johansson Morgan
Johansson Marcus - Creutz Gustav
Möregårdh Truls - Gustafsson Linus
Nordlander Peter - Aurell Adam
Johansson Morgan - Gustavsson Freddy

-8, 9, -9, 13, 5
-10, 7, -13, 7, 9
9, 9, 11
-8, 3, -5, 11, 10
8, -9, -1, 9, 9
9, -9, 6, 8
-9, 9, 7, -7, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Klass 5
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Olsson Hampus, KFUM Kristianstad

Arnesson Marcus, Kosta SK

Sundberg Erik, Tyresö BTK

Sang Tommy, Oskarshamns BTK

Hogenäs Erik, Tyresö BTK

Forsberg Pontus, KFUM Kristianstad

Johansson Marcus, Västers BTK

Gustafsson Stefan, BTK Clipper

Gunnarsson Thommy, Ljungsbro BTK

Lindberg Fredrik, BTK Clipper

Forsberg Magnus, Vinnö IF

Johansson Mikael, KFUM Jönköping IA

Björs Strand Patrik, Solna BTK

Emanuelsson Stig, BTK Dalvik

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Olsson Hampus - Arnesson Marcus
Olsson Hampus - Sundberg Erik
Arnesson Marcus - Sang Tommy
Olsson Hampus - Hogenäs Erik
Arnesson Marcus - Forsberg Pontus
Sundberg Erik - Johansson Marcus
Sang Tommy - Gustafsson Stefan
Olsson Hampus - Gunnarsson Thommy
Arnesson Marcus - Lindberg Fredrik
Sundberg Erik - Forsberg Magnus
Hogenäs Erik - Johansson Mikael
Forsberg Pontus - Björs Strand Patrik
Gustafsson Stefan - Emanuelsson Stig

8, -10, 6, -8, 6
6, -9, 8, -8, 6
-10, 6, 9, 8
10, 7, -5, -7, 7
8, 6, -8, 9
10, 6, -2, -5, 5
8, 7, -10, 10
6, 10, 8
5, 6, 6
-9, 9, -11, 6, 5
5, 7, 6
2, 9, 3
5, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel Öppen
1

2

3

3

Karlsson Anders/Trygg Magnus, Huskvarna Södra IS

Nordlander Peter/Slycke Nils, IK Sjöge/IF 

Norcopensarna

Gustavsson Freddy/Andersson Henrik, Ljungsbro 

BTK

Ljunggren Viktor/Winberg Anders, KFUM 

Jönköping IA

Final
Semi
Semi

Karlsson A/Trygg M - Nordlander P/Slycke N
Karlsson A/Trygg M - Gustavsson F/Andersson H
Nordlander P/Slycke N - Ljunggren V/Winberg A

-8, 6, -12, 5, 6
11, 7, 6
-8, 11, 8, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 17
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK

Möregårdh Malte, BTK Frej

Slycke Nils, IF Norcopensarna

Ljunggren Viktor, KFUM Jönköping IA

Lundvall Jesper, Hultsfreds BTK

Adolfsson Mathias, Tranås BTK

Lindqvist Marcus, Solna BTK

Creutz Gustav, Tranås BTK

Pettersson Philip, Skövde FK

Friberg Adam, Västers BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

Johansson Mathias - Möregårdh Malte
Johansson Mathias - Slycke Nils
Möregårdh Malte - Ljunggren Viktor
Johansson Mathias - Lundvall Jesper
Möregårdh Malte - Adolfsson Mathias
Slycke Nils - Lindqvist Marcus
Ljunggren Viktor - Creutz Gustav
Möregårdh Malte - Pettersson Philip
Lindqvist Marcus - Friberg Adam

8, -6, 8, 6
7, -9, -7, 10, 7
-8, 3, 9, 5
9, -9, 6, 11
6, 8, 6
-8, 5, 6, -6, 7
10, 4, 3
9, 2, 12
7, 7, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

3

5

5

Karlsson Simon, Högsby BTK

Andersson Indra, Vaggeryds BTK

Swalling Axel, Kalmar BTK

Petersson Hugo, BTK Clipper

Nordlander Isak, IK Sjöge

Fahlman Philip, Sandsjöfors SK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Karlsson Simon - Andersson Indra
Karlsson Simon - Swalling Axel
Andersson Indra - Petersson Hugo
Swalling Axel - Nordlander Isak
Petersson Hugo - Fahlman Philip

-7, 8, 11, 7
8, -9, 7, 10
4, 4, 3
2, 4, 4
13, 10, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

Nyström Viktor, Södra Vi IF

Swalling Axel, Kalmar BTK

Volmersson Adam, Vetlanda BTK

Karlsson Simon, Högsby BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Nyström Viktor - Swalling Axel
Nyström Viktor - Volmersson Adam
Swalling Axel - Karlsson Simon

8, 8, 3
-5, 9, 9, 10
8, 11, -9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Sundell Joel, BTK Clipper

Nydahl Mika, Linköpings PK

Walfridsson Algot, Linköpings PK

Jonsson Emil, Högsby BTK

Falknäs Fabian, KFUM Jönköping IA

Stolper-Fröding Theodor, KFUM Jönköping IA

Nordenström Edvard, Linköpings PK

Sahlstedt Filip, Vaggeryds BTK

Lander Felix, Kalmar BTK

Siswanto Jonathan, Tabergs SK

Landsjö Erik, Tranås BTK

Göransson Edvard, Sandsjöfors SK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Sundell Joel - Nydahl Mika
Sundell Joel - Walfridsson Algot
Nydahl Mika - Jonsson Emil
Sundell Joel - Falknäs Fabian
Nydahl Mika - Stolper-Fröding Theodor
Walfridsson Algot - Nordenström Edvard
Jonsson Emil - Sahlstedt Filip
Sundell Joel - Lander Felix
Nydahl Mika - Siswanto Jonathan
Walfridsson Algot - Landsjö Erik
Jonsson Emil - Göransson Edvard

6, -12, 13, -5, 9
12, 6, 3
7, 7, 5
-5, -3, 13, 7, 12
-8, 2, 7, 9
9, 12, 4
-9, 8, 4, 9
-9, 10, 6, 8
4, 5, -9, 4
7, 6, 4
8, 9, -8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Möregårdh Truls, BTK Frej

Hogenäs Erik, Tyresö BTK

Gummesson-Svensson Hannes, BTK Frej

Engdahl Erik, Vetlanda BTK

Johansson Simon, Linköpings PK

Nydahl Mika, Linköpings PK

Dzogovic Ernest, Kalmar BTK

Jendefors Emil, BTK Frej

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Möregårdh Truls - Hogenäs Erik
Möregårdh Truls - Gummesson-Svensson Hannes
Hogenäs Erik - Engdahl Erik
Möregårdh Truls - Johansson Simon
Hogenäs Erik - Nydahl Mika
Gummesson-Svensson Hannes - Dzogovic Ernest
Engdahl Erik - Jendefors Emil

6, -4, 7, 9
7, 7, 6
-3, 5, 7, 5
8, -9, -10, 6, 4
4, 4, 8
9, 10, 7
8, 5, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Möregårdh Truls, BTK Frej

Pettersson Marcus, IF Norcopensarna

Gustafsson Daniel, Hultsfreds BTK

Dzogovic Ernest, Kalmar BTK

Hogenäs Erik, Tyresö BTK

Baasan Bazar, Vetlanda BTK

Hillström Anton, Vetlanda BTK

Engdahl Erik, Vetlanda BTK

Möregårdh Elis, Hovmantorp GoIF

Johansson Simon, Linköpings PK

Svanborg Anton, Tranås BTK

Gummesson-Svensson Hannes, BTK Frej

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Möregårdh Truls - Pettersson Marcus
Möregårdh Truls - Gustafsson Daniel
Pettersson Marcus - Dzogovic Ernest
Möregårdh Truls - Hogenäs Erik
Pettersson Marcus - Baasan Bazar
Gustafsson Daniel - Hillström Anton
Dzogovic Ernest - Engdahl Erik
Möregårdh Truls - Möregårdh Elis
Baasan Bazar - Johansson Simon
Hillström Anton - Svanborg Anton
Engdahl Erik - Gummesson-Svensson Hannes

-5, 5, 11, 8
5, 4, -8, 5
4, 13, 4
8, -7, -5, 6, 10
13, 10, 6
5, 2, 7
-9, 9, 6, -10, 9
2, 4, 1
-9, 9, -5, 7, 10
5, 10, 9
6, -10, 3, -10, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

Johansson Anton, Tabergs SK

Olsson Hampus, KFUM Kristianstad

Aurell Adam, Ljungsbro BTK

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Johansson Anton - Olsson Hampus
Johansson Anton - Aurell Adam
Olsson Hampus - Johansson Morgan

7, 8, 6
-5, 5, -10, 9, 4
1, 6, -9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Möregårdh Malte, BTK Frej

Gummesson-Svensson Hampus, BTK Frej

Friberg Adam, Västers BTK

Johansson Anton, Tabergs SK

Norrby Sixten, Norrtulls SK

de Boer William, KFUK-KFUM:s IA Säffle

Andersson Albin, Vaggeryds BTK

Aurell Adam, Ljungsbro BTK

Johansson Marcus, Västers BTK

Novakovic Daniel, Västers BTK

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Forsberg Pontus, KFUM Kristianstad

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Möregårdh Malte - Gummesson-Svensson Hampus
Möregårdh Malte - Friberg Adam
Gummesson-Svensson Hampus - Johansson Anton
Möregårdh Malte - Norrby Sixten
Gummesson-Svensson Hampus - de Boer William
Friberg Adam - Andersson Albin
Johansson Anton - Aurell Adam
Norrby Sixten - Johansson Marcus
de Boer William - Novakovic Daniel
Andersson Albin - Johansson Morgan
Aurell Adam - Forsberg Pontus

7, 7, -7, 3
8, -10, -8, 8, 6
8, -5, -8, 9, 12
-8, 4, 6, 4
7, -7, -8, 9, 9
-9, 9, 8, 4
7, 6, 6
4, -6, 7, 9
7, 6, 5
-8, 7, -6, 6, 5
8, 8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damjunior 17
1

2

3

4

Fredriksson Julia, Vaggeryds BTK

Siswanto Natalie, Tabergs SK

Brunnberg Märta, Linköpings PK

Fredriksson Felicia, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


